
EFFECTIVE: SEPEMBER 6TH - SEPTEMBER 20TH
              PIONEER ELEMENTARY GREEN/RED COMBO ROUTE  UPDATED: 8/30/22

BUS STOP

 

AM
 TIME

PM TIME
2:50

MIN
1:50

SUPER MIN
12:58

Bus Yard - EDUHSD 6:16 4:50 3:50 2:48

Millcreek Market 6:24 4:42 3:42 2:40

Meyers Ln 6:34 3:04 2:04 1:12

Ladyhawke 6:35 3:07 2:07 1:15

7140 Grizzly Flat Rd 6:35 3:10 2:10 1:18

Kendra Way 6:37 3:13 2:13 1:21

Diamond Railroad 6:39 3:18 2:18 1:26

Caldor Road 6:40 3:25 2:25 1:33

Diggins Trl / Consumnes Mine Rd 6:50 3:30 2:30 1:38

Winding Way / Parkside 7:05 3:40 2:40 1:48

Woodhaven / Grizzly Flat Rd 7:06 3:45 2:45 1:53

Hill Top / Blue Mountain 7:08 3:46 2:46 1:54

Huggy Bear 7:10 3:48 2:48 1:56

Dirt Lot (1st) Eagle Hill Estates (2nd) 7:14 3:55 2:55 2:03

5316 String Canyon Rd (NO CROSS-OVER) 7:19 3:57 2:57 2:05

Consumnes Mine Rd 7:20 3:35 2:35 1:47

Steely Ridge 7:25 4:00 3:00 2:08

Sweeney Rd 7:28 4:03 3:03 2:11

Boo Bear 7:30 3:13 2:13 1:21

Casa Contenta 7:34 4:08 2:52 2:00

Varmet Ridge 7:36 4:11 2:53 2:01

Dirt Lot / Somerset Post Office 7:38 3:03/4:11 2:03/3:11 1:11/2:05

Bucks Bar Rd & Gopher Hole Rd 7:39 4:13 3:13 2:07

Bucks Bar Rd & Kingsbury Drive 7:40 4:14 3:14 2:08

Sand Ridge Rd & Nutmeg Ln 7:43 4:17 3:17 2:12

Sand Ridge Rd & Consumnes Vista 7:45 4:18 3:18 2:13

Sand Ridge & Lady of the Valley 7:48 4:22 3:22 2:17

Willow Glen Rd (@ end of pavement) 7:52 4:25 3:25 2:20

Sand Ridge Rd & Elderberry Rd 7:54 4:27 3:27 2:22

3450 Sand Ridge Rd 7:55 4:28 3:28 2:23



Sand Ridge Rd & Morning Canyon Rd 7:56 4:29 3:29 2:24

3900 Sand Ridge Rd 7:57 4:30 3:30 2:25

4142 Sand Ridge Rd 7:59 4:32 3:32 2:27

Sand Ridge Rd & Mary Ann Ln 8:00 4:33 3:33 2:28

5990 Bucks Bar Rd 8:05 ---- ---- ----

Arrive at Pioneer 8:10 ---- ---- ----

Arrive at Mountain Creek 8:15 ---- ---- ----
THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE "DEPARTURE TIMES," PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY 


